QuickSpecs  HPE DDR4 Standard Memory
Overview
Page 1
HPE DDR4 Standard Memory
Is finding reliable DRAM memory for your HPE ProLiant Server series in your data center a major challenge?
When you choose HPE Standard Memory you get the same high quality, reliability, and confidence that come with your HPE
ProLiant Gen9 Server series. DRAM quality and reliability are more important now than ever. Industry in memory require greater
reliability and uptime. HPE Standard Memory in ProLiant Gen9 Servers it unlocks certain features available only with HPE Qualified

Technical Specifications
 Page 7
Memory Options Part Number Decoder
Environment-
friendly Products
and
Approach
End-of-life
Management and
Recycling
Hewlett Packard Enterprise offers end-of-life HPE product return, trade-in, and
recycling programs in many geographic areas. For trade-in information, please go to:
sales office. Products returned to Hewlett Packard Enterprise will be recycled,
recovered or disposed of in a responsible manner.
The EU WEEE directive (2002/95/EC) requires manufacturers to provide treatment
information for each product type for use by treatment facilities. This information
(product disassembly instructions) is posted on the Hewlett Packard Enterprise web
site at: http://www.hp.com/go/green. These instructions may be used by recyclers
and other WEEE treatment facilities as well as Hewlett Packard Enterprise OEM
customers who integrate and re-sell HPE equipment.
HPE indicates it’s HPE
approved memory
being sold through an
HPE channel or direct
from HPE. ggg indicates
capacity:
2 = 2GB
4 = 4GB
8 = 8GB
16 = 16GB
24 = 24GB
32 = 32GB
48 = 48GB
64 = 64GB
128 = 128GB
sR: number of
Ranks:
1R = one rank
2R = two ranks
3R = three ranks
4R = four ranks
xn is the data
width:
x8 = 8 bit
x4 = 4 bit
PC4 is the
memory type:
PC4  = DDR4
wwww is the module speed
(Mhz):
2133 = 2133Mhz
2400 = 2400 Mhz
a is the DIMM type:
E = Unbuffered ECC
R = Registered
L = Load Reduced DIMM
dddd is a special descriptor:
STND = Standard Memory
Blank = SmartMemory Kit indicates it’s an HPE kit
(with DDR3 there’s one
module per kit, not two)
HPE gggGB sRxn  PC4-wwwwm-a dddd  Kit
m is the Speed Grade:
P = CAS 15-15-15
T = CAS 17-17-17
For example, HPE 8GB 1Rx4 PC4-2133P-R STND Kit indicates an HPE Standard Memory DIMM with a 8GB
capacity, single rank, a data width of 4, memory type of DDR4, 2133 registered, 15-15-15 latency, and an HPE kit.